Résultats — Régionale Longue Distance 11/09/2022

2022-09-11

Vert
1. Martin VOIVENEL
2. Frangoise VOIVENEL

Bleu

1. Roger basile

2 Patrick VOIVENEL
3 Teiva CARNIOL

4.  Christian LAVILLE
5 Nicole LAVILLE

Jaune

Eryne BRASSART
Tim DAGUET
Charlotte SAILLARD
Juliette LEMIEGRE
Raphaél LEMIEGRE
Godille Wilan
Béatrice LEHAULT
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Orange

1. Clément RICHARD

2 Manon VILLEDIEU

3. CAROLINE HEBERT

4 Isabelle KEROUANTON

Violet Moyen

Elouan BRASSART
Eric BRASSART
Philippe SANCHEZ
Nicolas DUMAINE
Nicolas VILLEDIEU
Eric MOISSERON
Frédéric BANIK
Tobias FEAUX DE LACROIX
9.  Thibaut AUBRUN
10. Julie DUBOIS
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11.  Emmanuelle FEAUX DE LACROIX

12. valerie JOBA
Eric BOULET
Godille David
Muriel LE CAM
Noémie FEAUX DE LACROIX

Violet Long
1 Frangois CALANDOT

2 Raphaél LE CAM

3 Benoit PECQUENARD

4. Lucas THOUVENIN

5.  Titouan CHAPUT

6 Estelle MAHALIN

7 Loic MIEUSEMENT

8 julien LEMOINE

9 Martin FEAUX DE LACROIX

Loisirs Court

Simon Lepoittevin
Yon Léonie
Jean-Paul Voivenel
Cécile Joly

Ewen Suteau
Sarah Carreau
Lefranc damien
FAUDET ELOISE

© NGOk WN =

(212)
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM

(515)
Pass'Découverte
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM

(717)

O. CAENNAISE
VIK'AZIM

T.A. FAMECK
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM
Pass'Découverte
vir'king raid

(4/4)

O. CAENNAISE
O. CAENNAISE
vir'king raid
virking raid

(16 /16)

O. CAENNAISE
O. CAENNAISE
COBS

vir'king raid

O. CAENNAISE
VIK'AZIM
ALBEOrientation
VIK'AZIM
vir'king raid
Dinan CO
VIK'AZIM

TC VAL

Dinan CO
Pass'compét
CRCO
VIK'AZIM

(9/9)

O. CAENNAISE
CRCO
VIK'AZIM

T.A. FAMECK
vir'king raid

O. CAENNAISE
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM
VIK'AZIM

(8/8)

Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte

Temps
24:23
39:04

Temps
35:02
46:13
55:29
1:02:42
1:10:47

Temps
39:31
41:14
45:31
1:00:05
1:02:37
1:22:38
Aband.

Temps
1:10:07
1:16:47
1:23:36
1:34:47

Temps
1:02:34
1:05:20
1:08:41
1:26:12
1:29:43
1:31:58
1:35:06
1:52:31
1:57:12
2:06:14
2:27:04
2:28:28
PM

PM

PM

Aband.

Temps
1:06:58
1:14:40
1:17:12
1:30:19
1:31:22
1:31:55
1:49:36
2:07:01
2:58:13

Temps
42:13
52:49
53:57
55:35
1:00:20
1:00:37
1:03:42
1:13:14

Le Mesnil VKR

Apreés Temps perdu
01:32
+14:41 02:37

Apres Temps perdu
09:43

+11:11 12:07

+20:27 13:17

+27:40 09:17

+35:45 11:11

Apreés Temps perdu
02:35

+1:43 04:59

+6:00 02:46

+20:34 11:00

+23:06 19:26

+43:07 33:00

Apreés Temps perdu
10:55

+6:40 14:11

+13:29 15:27

+24:40 19:45

Aprées Temps perdu
05:09
+2:46 02:13
+6:07 06:15
+23:38 08:25
+27:09 13:08
+29:24 13:27
+32:32 14:03
+49:57 10:07
+54:38 19:21
+63:40 20:10
+84:30 17:04
+85:54 40:19

Apreés Temps perdu
02:26

+7:42 02:17

+10:14 06:55

+23:21 10:22

+24:24 16:01

+24:57 09:54

+42:38 10:19

+60:03 13:56

+111:15  32:03

Aprées Temps perdu
03:12

+10:36 09:17

+11:44 11:21

+13:22 13:56

+18:07 18:23

+18:24 18:51
+21:29 24:49
+31:01 10:41
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Loisirs Long

1.

2.
3.
4

SUTEAU Aélia
Edern Suteau
Zaranski Romain
jéremy cadeau
Billon karen
Madec audrey
Madec Michael
Madec sophie

Violet Court

O NGOk WDN =

a a4 o
N =~Oo

Maxime DIVAY

Martin SANCHEZ
Emilie CALANDOT
Sophie BRASSART
Claire MOISSERON
Vincent BASSARD
MATHILDE LEHAULT
andré LEHAULT
Jean-Philippe HEUCTEAU
Karine BOULET
Florence VILLEDIEU
Nicolas JOBA

Annick HUNOUT
Hélene DEGIVE
Virginie LEMIEGRE
Jean-Pierre PICARD

(8/8)

Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte
Pass'Découverte

(16/16)
vir'king raid
COBS

O. CAENNAISE
O. CAENNAISE
VIK'AZIM

TC VAL

vir'king raid
vir'king raid
LMA 72

Dinan CO

O. CAENNAISE
TC VAL

CMO

TC VAL
VIK'AZIM
COBS

Temps  Apreés
1:25:29

1:26:23  +0:54
1:29:14  +3:45
1:30:44  +5:15
PM

Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps  Apreés
1:01:58

1:16:55  +14:57
1:28:10 +26:12
1:34:08  +32:10
1:37:08  +35:10
1:37:27  +35:29
1:40:49  +38:51
1:46:51 +44:53
1:49:18  +47:20
1:51:39  +49:41
1:51:44  +49:46
1:52:28  +50:30
PM

PM

PM

Non partant
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Temps perdu
19:24
11:29
11:29
22:10

Temps perdu
03:44
09:50
13:28
11:32
10:53
20:23
11:28
15:12
23:56
10:57
14:30
17:28



